
Company  Page#  Phone#  E-mail/Web site  Contact

AbilityOne	 69	 800-999-5963	 www.AbilityOne.org							 Lynn	Harris

AccuTemp Products	 59 800-210-5907	 llee@accutemp.net;	www.accutemp.net	 Linda	Lee

Barber Foods		 71	 800-577-2595	 www.barberfoods.com									 					Phyllis	Haenichen

Bush Brothers & Co.  17		 800-251-0968		 ehenry@bushbros.com;	www.bushbeans.com		 Erik	Henry

Campbell Soup Company	 37	 703-758-6783	 kevin_murga@campbellsoup.com;	www.campbellawayfromhome.com	 Kevin	Murga	

The Coca Cola Company	 45	 404-676-3260	 dmcalister@na.ko.com;	www.cocacola.com	 Doug	McAlister

Corporate Chefs LLC 	 59		 501-860-5260	 michaeleneu@aol.com;	www.corporatechefsllc.com		 Micheal	E.	Neu	

Custom Culinary Inc.	 19		 360-568-8673	 pbrown@customculinary.com;	www.customculinary	 Paula	Brown	

Farmland Foods Inc. 	 51		 888-FARMLAND		 rlwalker@farmland.com;	www.farmlandfoodservice.com			 Roger	Walker

Fiabella Foods LLC	 40	 866-559-4871		 www.fiabellafoods.com		 						Pierre	Balentine

Hobart c/o GillMarketing	 46-47	 410-451-4600	 www.gillmarketing.com	 						Gill	McClurg		

The J.M. Smucker Co./
Folgers Coffee Co.	 2	 330-682-3000	 steven.ross@jmsmucker.com	 Steven	Ross

J.R. Simplot	 57		 208-384-8362	 betsi.selset@simplot.com;	www.simplotfoods.com	 Betsi	Selset

J.T.M. Food Group	 21	 513-503-6081		 dianadupont@jtmfoodgroup.com;	www.jtmfoodgroup.com	 Diana	Dupont

Kellogg Company	 13	 877-511-7777	 www.kelloggsfoodawayfromhome.com	 David	Ashby,	Micheal	Strauss

Kikkoman International	 11		 800-944-0600		 dac@kikkoman.com;	www.kikkoman-usa.com			 Debbie	Carpenter

Kraft Foods	 49	 847-924-2451	 joseph.kruszewski@kraft.com	 Joseph	Kruszewski

LambWeston/ConAgra Foods	 25	 804-598-9537	 james.kennedy@conagrafoods.com		 James	Kennedy

Lighthouse Foods 	 43	 813-864-4762		 sales@lighthousefood.com;	www.lighthousefood.com	 Al	Aumack

Love And Quiches Desserts	 64		 800-525-5251	 www.loveandquiches.com	 	

McCain Foods 	 55	 336-734-1615	 chris.pomeroy@mccain.com;	www.mccainusa.com	 Chris	Pomeroy

Monterey Mushrooms Inc.	 12	 800-500-6475		 lmarshaus@montmush.com		 								Larry	Marshaus

Nestlé Professional 	 61	 540-371-8656		 chris.gallivan@us.nestle.com		 								Chris	Gallivan,	Jeff	Woods		

Omni Custom Meats Inc.	 64	 270-796-6664		 curt@omnimeats.com;	www.omnimeats.com		 Curtis	Sullivan

PepsiCo Military Sales	 63	 717-334-2916		 phil.grant@pepsi.com		 														Phil	Grant

Perdue Farms Inc. 	 27	 888-PERDUE-2		 www.perduefoodservice.com	 Mitch	Boswell,	Bill	Masden

Pierce Chicken 	 53		 800-336-9876		 www.poultry.com	 James	Kennedy		

Quantum Foods LLC 	 23	 630-679-2305		 jmancini@quantumfoods.com		 	Joe	Mancini

Rastelli Global 	 29	 856-803-1100		 www.rastelliglobal.com		 											Tony	Rastelli

Reckitt Benckiser 	 15		 303-690-4727		 michael.helgeson@reckittbenckiser.com					 Michael	Helgeson

Richmond Peak Quality	 8	 510-233-5111		 sales@rpq.com		 										Carl	Doellstedt

Rich Products  	 39	 800-45-RICHS		 www.rich.com	 																																																	Tony	Murphy

Royal Cup Coffee 	 26	 800-366-5836	 shartman@royalcupcoffee.com		 Steve	Hartman

Sadler’s Smokehouse 	 79	 800-777-5581	 www.sadlerssmokehouse.com	 Rob	Donnelly		

Sara Lee 	 4	 800-682-SARA	 paul.simmons@saralee.com;	www.saraleefoodservice.com	 Paul	Simmons		

Shasta Foodservice  	 9	 866-280-0179		 jsalonia@shastafoodservice.com;	www.shastafoodservice.com		 Joe	Salonia	

TWGarner/Texas Pete	 33	 336-714-2171		 b.mistr@twgarner.com;	www.texaspetefoodservice.com	 Bill	Mistr

Taste Traditions 	 35	 402-339-7000		 djthayer@tastetraditions.com;	www.tastetraditions.com		 DJ	Thayer

Tyson Foods Inc.	 7	 800-24-TYSON ext. 588	 john.vaillancourt@tyson.com		 																			John	Vaillancourt

Unilever Foodsolutions	 80	 800-272-1217	 joe.renta@unilever.com;	www.unileverfoodsolutions.us	 Joe	Renta

Ventura Foods LLC  	 31	 410-430-9385	 brianlewisgps@aol.com;	www.venturafoods.com

World Marketing Company	 14	 865-544-4101		 jhernandez@worldmarketingcompany.com;	www.worldmarketingcompany.com	 Julio	Hernandez

YoCream International 	 32	 800-962-7326		 suzanneg@yocream.com;	www.yocream.com		 Suzanne	Gardner

WANT MORE INFORMATION?

INDEX of ADVERTISERS

GoVERNmENT fooD SERVIcE • SEPTEmBER 201078

INDEX of ADVERTISERS




